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CA SECRETARIAL LTD

Director Information

Title

Name CA SECRETARIAL LTD

Postcode WD3 1RE

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND
CONSULTING LIMITED
FRAMEWORK CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

GALLEON SPORTS MANAGEMENT
LTD

CAMPIONE SPORT LIMITED

RAY AMSTERDAM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06361713

05604854

06475610

06321708

05887796

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912711556

912711556
Cardinal Point Park Road
Rickmansworth

Herts
British

App. Date

App. Date
11/09/2008

03/03/2008

17/01/2008

24/07/2007

26/07/2006

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
13/01/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
01/11/2009 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
31/12/2010 Company
Secretary



